Tappers and Deburring Tools
Desoutter Limited Eaton Road Hemel Hempstead Hertfordshire HP2 7DR Telephone +44 1442 344300 Facsimile +44 1442 344604
TM
26
D Series
TOOL TYPE PART FREE REVERSE CHUCK MAX. TAPPING LENGTH AIR MIN. HOSE AIR WEIGHT SOUND
NUMBER SPEED SPEED SIZE TORQUE FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min r/min mm Nm mm l/s mm BSP kg dB(A)
D16-S-1000 1274544 1000 2000 6.5 4.3 299 9.4 10 1/4" 1.3 77
D16-S-500 1274384 500 1000 10 8.6 310 9.4 10 1/4" 1.4 77
Button start – push/pull reverse
F Series
TOOL TYPE PART FREE REVERSE CHUCK MAX. TAPPING LENGTH AIR MIN. HOSE AIR WEIGHT SOUND
NUMBER SPEED SPEED SIZE TORQUE FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min r/min mm Nm mm l/s mm BSP kg dB(A)
2F16-L-700 1241394 700 700 6.5 6.7 279 11.1 10 1/4" 1.7 76
2F16-L-250 1241474 250 250 6.5 17.5 298 11.1 10 1/4" 1.8 76
Lever start – button reverse – stand mounted
TOOL TYPE PART FREE REVERSE CHUCK MAX. TAPPING LENGTH AIR MIN. HOSE AIR WEIGHT SOUND
NUMBER SPEED SPEED SIZE TORQUE FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min r/min mm Nm mm l/s mm BSP kg dB(A)
D16-L-1000 1274624 1000 2000 6.5 4.3 299 9.4 10 1/4" 1.3 77
D16-L-500 1274464 500 1000 10 8.6 310 9.4 10 1/4" 1.4 77
Lever start – push/pull reverse
TOOL TYPE PART FREE REVERSE CHUCK MAX. TAPPING LENGTH AIR MIN. HOSE AIR WEIGHT SOUND
NUMBER SPEED SPEED SIZE TORQUE FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL
r/min r/min mm Nm mm l/s mm BSP kg dB(A)
D16-P-750 1288084 750 1500 6.5 6.2 297 8.5 10 1/4" 1.7 78
D16-P-450 1287934 450 900 10 11.1 308 8.5 10 1/4" 1.8 78
Trigger start – push/pull reverse
D16-S
D16-L
D16-P
2F16-L
A27-A      C27-AX
TOOL TYPE PART FREE COLLET SIZE AIR MIN. HOSE AIR LENGTH WEIGHT SOUND VIBRATION
NUMBER SPEED FITTED FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL LEVEL
r/min mm l/s mm BSP mm kg dB(A) ms-2
A27-A-1300 1406594 100-1300 Ø4 2.4 3 M5 172 0.24 64 2.5
C27-AX-1450 1405414 100-1450 Ø6 6.2 6 1/4" 218 0.48 73 4.3
Deburring tools
Push start – variable speed
TOOL TYPE PART FREE Ø MAXIMUM AIR MIN. HOSE AIR LENGTH WEIGHT SOUND VIBRATION
NUMBER SPEED CUTTER FLOW BORE INLET LEVEL LEVEL
r/min mm l/s mm BSP mm kg dB(A) ms-2
D156-S-20000 1275194 20000 14.3 9.3 10 1/4" 232 1.0 77 <2.5
D156-P-20000 147664 20000 14.3 9.3 10 1/4" 203 1.1 78 <2.5
Rivet Millers
D156-S
Vibration level <2.5ms-2
Vibration level <2.5ms-2
Vibration level <2.5ms-2
Vibration level <2.5ms-2
For accessories see page 44